Win200 ActiveX Interface
18V06
Programming Guide
DOK-CONTRL-ACT*****V18-PR01-EN-P
mannesmann
Rexroth
engineering
Indramat

Document information:
Title:
Type code:
Where did you notice faults? (Chapter, Page, Fig., Table)
� Chapter: Page: Fig.: Table:
� Chapter: Page: Fig.: Table:
� Chapter: Page: Fig.: Table:
What is the problem?  (please explain in detail what is wrong or
what is missing)
Rexroth Indramat
GmbH
+49 (0) 93 52/40-44 65
From:
Company:
Departm.:
Name:
5-2 Revisions to this Document Win200 ActiveX Interface
DOK-CONTRL-ACT*****V18-PR01-EN-P
Win200 ActiveX Interface Notes
DOK-CONTRL-ACT*****V18-PR01-EN-P
Notes
287256
Indramat
Rexroth
P
rin
te
d
in
 G
er
m
an
y